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Colorado Survey Results

Our federal public lands support energy
production, agriculture, and tourism. Do you
think our leaders in Washington should
consider all of these activities equally when
they make decisions about our public lands, so
that one doesn’t come at the expense of any
other?

Our leaders in Washington should consider

energy production, agriculture, and tourism

equally when making decisions about our

PUDBIC TANGAS ... 57%

Our leaders in Washington should focus on

one of those items more heavily when

mMaking decCiSIONS ........cc.ueveeieeiiiiiiiiiecee e 33%

NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 10%

Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: Congress should

make sure decisions about public lands are
transparent, and ensure that all interested
stakeholders have the opportunity to help make
decisions about energy development on public
lands?

Strongly agree ..o 68%
Somewhat agree.........ccvvveeeieiiiiiiiiecee e 19%
Somewhat diSagree .........cccceeeviviiieeiie e 6%
Strongly disagree........ccveveeeieiiiiiiie 3%
NOLSUIE ... 4%

Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: companies that extract
energy from our federal public lands should
pay taxes that are the same as the rates they
pay on privately and state-owned lands?

SroNgly gree .......coocveeeeiiiiieeiiiie e 69%
SOMEWhat AQrEE........veevveeeeeeeeeeeeerere e 13%
Somewhat diSAGree ..........oovvvveeeeeeerersrenenn 8%
Strongly diSAGrEE .........vvveveeeeereeeeeeerersrenens 4%
NOE SUIE ... 6%
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Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: Congress should take
steps to make sure energy development on
federal public lands is done in a way that is
safe for homes and neighborhoods affected by
oil and gas development?

SHONGIY AGIEE ..o 73%
SOMEWNAL AGIEE........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesenen 16%
Somewhat diSAGree .........vvvvveveeeeeeereeseneen 4%
Strongly disagree........cccoveevieiiiiiiiiiiee e 3%
NOE SUTE ..o 4%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If you are an independent
or identify with another party, press 3.

DEMOCTAL ...cvvieiuiee ettt 32%
Republican..........ccoccvviiiiieiiii e, 39%
Independent / Another party .......ccccceeeeeevnnneee, 29%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If you are white
press 2. If you are African-American press 3. If
other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 14%
WHILE e 74%
African AMEriCaN........cccceveeeeviiiiiiie e 3%
Other ... 8%

If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If you are
30-45, press 2. If you are 46-65, press 3. If you
are 65 years of age or older, press 4.

1810 29 oot 8%
B0 10 45 .o 17%
BB 10 B5 e enns 47%
Older than 65........cooovviiiiiiee s 28%
@ l B
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Leaders in
Washington Should
Consider Yes/No

Our leaders in Washi-
ngton should consider
energy production, a-
griculture, and touris-
m equally when maki-
ng decisions about ...

Our leaders in
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions

Not sure

57% 54% 61%

33% 36% 29%

10% 10% 10%

Gender

Base |[Woman| Man

Extract Energy Pay
Taxes Agree/Disagree

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree

Not sure

69% 68% 69%
13% 13% 14%
8% 8% 8%
4% 6% 2%
6% 5% 7%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Congress Transparent
Land Decisions
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree | 68% 71% 65%
Somewhat agree|19% 17% 21%
Somewhat disagree| 6% 5% 6%
Strongly disagree| 3% 4% 2%
Not sure| 4% 2% 6%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Safe Energy
Development
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|73% 76% 70%
Somewhat agree|16% 11% 21%
Somewhat disagree| 4% 6% 2%
Strongly disagree| 2% 4% 0%
Not sure| 4% 3% 6%

July 1-3, 2015

survey of 501 Colorado voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Raleigh, NC 27604

Party Party
Independent / Independent /
Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party
Leaders in Congress Transparent
Washington Should Land Decisions
Consider Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Our leaders in Washi-|57% 44% 68% 57% Strongly agree | 68% 64% 76% 62%
ngton should consider
energy production, a- Somewhat agree|19% 17% 18% 22%
griculture, and touris- Somewhat disagree| 6% 8% 3% 6%
m equally when maki- .
ng decisions about ... Strongly disagree| 3% 4% 1% 4%
Our leaders in|33% 47% 23% 30% Not sure| 4% 6% 1% 5%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure|10% 9% 9% 14%
Party Party
Independent / Independent /
Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party
Extract Energy Pay Safe Energy
Taxes Agree/Disagree Development
Strongly agree|69% 69% 69% 68% Agree/Disagree
0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat agree | 13% 11% 17% 11% Strongly agree| 73% 7% 3% 69%
0, 1 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat disagree| 8% 6% 10% 7% Somewhat agree| 16% 1% 19% 16%
. i 9 3% 9 9
Strongly disagree| 4% 50 1% 8% Somewhat disagree| 4% ( 5% 4%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 6% 9% % 6% Strongly disagree| 2% 2% 2% 4%
Not sure| 4% 6% 1% 6%
July 1-3, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd. 1D
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Leaders in Congress Transparent
Washington Should Land Decisions
Consider Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Our leaders in Washi-|57% 61% 56% 61% 53% Strongly agree | 68% 62% 71% 68% 56%
ngton should consider
egnergy production, a- Somewhat agree| 19% 23% 19% 19% 11%
griculture, and touris- Somewhat disagree| 6% - 6% 13% 13%
m equally when maki- .
ng decisions about ... Strongly disagree| 3% 8% 2% - 5%
Our leaders in|33% 27% 34% 26% 37% Not sure| 4% % 2% - 15%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure| 10% 12% 10% 13% 9%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|[American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Extract Energy Pay Safe Energy
Taxes Agree/Disagree Development
Strongly agree|69%  57%  73% 58%  55% Agree/Disagree
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat agree|13% 8% 14% 29% 7% Strongly agree|73%  60%  79% 23%  65%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat disagree| 8% 15% 6% 13% 1% Somewhat agree|16% 19% 14% 39% 16%
. i 0, 9% 0, 0, 0,
Strongly disagree| 4% 11% 204 ) 19% Somewhat disagree| 4% () 3% 13% 3%
i 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 6% 8% 4% ) 2204 Strongly disagree| 2% 5% 1% 26% 2%
Not sure| 4% 7% 3% - 13%

July 1-3, 2015

survey of 501 Colorado voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Leaders in
Washington Should
Consider Yes/No
Our leaders in Washi-|57% 71% 54% 54% 60%
ngton should consider
energy production, a-
griculture, and touris-
m equally when maki-
ng decisions about ...
Our leaders in|33% 17% 37% 36% 29%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure{10% 13% 9% 10% 11%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Extract Energy Pay
Taxes Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|69% 59% 69% 68% 2%
Somewhat agree|13% - 13% 14% 16%
Somewhat disagree| 8% 18% 7% 9% 3%
Strongly disagree| 4% 18% - 4% 3%
Not sure| 6% 5% 11% 5% 5%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Congress Transparent
Land Decisions
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|68% 79% 62% 66% 73%
Somewhat agree|19% - 24% 22% 16%
Somewhat disagree| 6% 8% 5% % 4%
Strongly disagree| 3% 8% - 4% 2%
Not sure| 4% 5% 8% 2% 5%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Safe Energy
Development
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|73% 51% 57% 79% 78%
Somewhat agree| 16% 8% 28% 14% 13%
Somewhat disagree| 4% 8% % 4% 2%
Strongly disagree| 2% 19% - 1% 2%
Not sure| 4% 13% 8% 2% 4%

July 1-3, 2015

survey of 501 Colorado voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Survey of 675 Montana voters
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Montana Survey Results

Our federal public lands support energy
production, agriculture, and tourism. Do you
think our leaders in Washington should
consider all of these activities equally when
they make decisions about our public lands, so
that one doesn’t come at the expense of any
other?

Our leaders in Washington should consider

energy production, agriculture, and tourism

equally when making decisions about our

public 1ands.........ccoeeiiiiiiii s 62%

Our leaders in Washington should focus on

one of those items more heavily when

mMaking decCiSIONS ........cc.ueveeieeiiiiiiiiiecee e 28%

NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 10%

Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: Congress should
make sure decisions about public lands are
transparent, and ensure that all interested
stakeholders have the opportunity to help make
decisions about energy development on public
lands?

Strongly agree ..o 73%
Somewhat agree.........ccvvveeeieiiiiiiiiecee e 15%
Somewhat diSagree .........cccceeeviviiieeiie e 6%
Strongly disagree........ccveveeeieiiiiiiie 3%
NOLSUIE ... 4%

Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: companies that extract
energy from our federal public lands should
pay taxes that are the same as the rates they
pay on privately and state-owned lands?

SroNgly gree .......coocveeeeiiiiieeiiiie e 74%
SOMEWhat AQrEE........veevveeeeeeeeeeeeerere e 12%
Somewhat diSAGree ..........oovvvveeeeeeerersrenenn 5%
Strongly diSAGrEE .........vvveveeeeereeeeeeerersrenens 3%
NOE SUIE ... 6%
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Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: Congress should take
steps to make sure energy development on
federal public lands is done in a way that is
safe for homes and neighborhoods affected by
oil and gas development?

SHONGIY AGIEE ..o 77%
SOMEWNAL AGIEE........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesenen 14%
Somewhat diSAGree .........vvvvveveeeeeeereeseneen 5%
Strongly disagree........cccoveevieiiiiiiiiiiee e 2%
NOE SUTE ..o 2%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If you are an independent
or identify with another party, press 3.

DEMOCKAL ... 25%
REPUBICAN ... 42%
Independent / Another party .......ccccceeeeeevnnneee, 32%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If you are white
press 2. If you are African-American press 3. If
other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 3%
WHILE ..ot 89%
African AMEriCaN........cccceveeeeviiiiiiie e 0%
Other ... 7%

If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If you are
30-45, press 2. If you are 46-65, press 3. If you
are 65 years of age or older, press 4.

1810 29 oot 8%
B0 10 45 .o 20%
BB 10 B5 e enns 45%
Older than 65........cooovviiiiiiee s 27%
@ l B
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Leaders in
Washington Should
Consider Yes/No

Our leaders in Washi-
ngton should consider
energy production, a-
griculture, and touris-
m equally when maki-
ng decisions about ...

Our leaders in
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions

Not sure

62% 62% 61%

28% 27% 30%

10% 11% 9%

Gender

Base |[Woman| Man

Extract Energy Pay
Taxes Agree/Disagree

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree

Not sure

74% 1% 77%
12% 13% 10%
5% 5% 5%
3% 3% 4%
6% 8% 4%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Congress Transparent
Land Decisions
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|73% 76% 68%
Somewhat agree| 15% 13% 17%
Somewhat disagree| 6% 3% 8%
Strongly disagree| 3% 3% 2%
Not sure| 4% 4% 5%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Safe Energy
Development
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|77% 81% 72%
Somewhat agree|14% 11% 16%
Somewhat disagree| 5% 4% 6%
Strongly disagree| 2% 1% 4%
Not sure| 2% 3% 2%

July 1-2, 2015

survey of 675 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Raleigh, NC 27604

Party Party
Independent / Independent /
Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party
Leaders in Congress Transparent
Washington Should Land Decisions
Consider Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Our leaders in Washi-|62% 51% 70% 59% Strongly agree | 73% 66% 79% 70%
ngton should consider
energy production, a- Somewhat agree| 15% 19% 13% 15%
griculture, and touris- Somewhat disagree| 6% 6% 2% 10%
m equally when maki- .
ng decisions about ... Strongly disagree| 3% 5% 2% 0%
Our leaders in|28% 37% 22% 30% Not sure| 4% 3% 4% 5%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure|10% 12% 8% 11%
Party Party
Independent / Independent /
Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party
Extract Energy Pay Safe Energy
Taxes Agree/Disagree Development
Strongly agree|74% 81% 70% 73% Agree/Disagree
0, 900 0, 0,
Somewhat agree | 12% 8% 14% 11% Strongly agree| 77% & 70% 5%
0, 60 0, 0,
Somewhat disagree| 5% 2% 6% 6% Somewhat agree| 14% % 17% 14%
. i 9 1% 9 9
Strongly disagree| 3% 3% 1% 1% Somewhat disagree| 5% ( 8% 5%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 6% 6% 7% 6% Strongly disagree| 2% 1% 3% 2%
Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 4%
July 1-2, 2015 3020 Highwoods Bivd. 1D
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Leaders in Congress Transparent
Washington Should Land Decisions
Consider Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Our leaders in Washi-|62% 57% 62% 19% 59% Strongly agree|73% 43% 74% 19% 73%
ngton should consider
energy production, a- Somewhat agree | 15% 32% 15% - 15%
griculture, and touris- Somewhat disagree| 6% 8% 5% 81% 7%
m equally when maki- .
ng decisions about ... Strongly disagree| 3% 18% 2% - 3%
Our leaders in|28% 28% 28% 81% 31% Not sure| 4% - 4% - 2%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure| 10% 15% 10% - 10%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Extract Energy Pay Safe Energy
Taxes Agree/Disagree Development
Strongly agree|74%  20%  75% 81%  83% Agree/Disagree
0, 0, 0, - 0,
Somewhat agree|12%  32% 11% 19% 8% Strongly agree| 7% 35%  79% 56%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat disagree| 5% 13% 5% ) ) Somewhat agree| 14% 3% 13% 100% 22%
) i 9 16% 49 - 9
Strongly disagree| 3% 18% 3% - 5% Somewhat disagree| 5% ° & 13%
i 0, 0, 0, - -
Not sure| 6% 17% 6% ) 1% Strongly disagree| 2% 18% 2%
Not sure| 2% 9% 2% - 9%

July 1-2, 2015

survey of 675 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Leaders in
Washington Should
Consider Yes/No
Our leaders in Washi-[62% 57% 57% 64% 63%
ngton should consider
energy production, a-
griculture, and touris-
m equally when maki-
ng decisions about ...
Our leaders in|28% 37% 34% 27% 25%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure|10% 6% 9% 10% 12%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Extract Energy Pay
Taxes Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|74% 68% 79% 71% 76%
Somewhat agree|12% 16% 5% 13% 12%
Somewhat disagree| 5% 11% 8% 4% 2%
Strongly disagree| 3% 5% 5% 3% 2%
Not sure| 6% - 2% 9% 8%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Congress Transparent
Land Decisions
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|73% 69% 75% 71% 75%
Somewhat agree|15% 15% 10% 18% 14%
Somewhat disagree| 6% 6% 7% 6% 4%
Strongly disagree| 3% 5% 3% 2% 2%
Not sure| 4% 5% 5% 3% 5%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Safe Energy
Development
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|77% 95% 77% 74% 74%
Somewhat agree| 14% 5% 7% 16% 17%
Somewhat disagree| 5% - 12% 4% 4%
Strongly disagree| 2% - 3% 3% 1%
Not sure| 2% - 2% 2% 4%

July 1-2, 2015

survey of 675 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Survey of 576 New Mexico voters
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New Mexico Survey Results

Our federal public lands support energy
production, agriculture, and tourism. Do you
think our leaders in Washington should
consider all of these activities equally when
they make decisions about our public lands, so
that one doesn’t come at the expense of any
other?

Our leaders in Washington should consider

energy production, agriculture, and tourism

equally when making decisions about our

PUDBIC TANGAS ... 52%

Our leaders in Washington should focus on

one of those items more heavily when

mMaking decCiSIONS ........cc.ueveeieeiiiiiiiiiecee e 38%

NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 10%

Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: Congress should

make sure decisions about public lands are
transparent, and ensure that all interested
stakeholders have the opportunity to help make
decisions about energy development on public
lands?

Strongly agree ..o 71%
Somewhat agree.........ccvvveeeieiiiiiiiiecee e 15%
Somewhat diSagree .........cccceeeviviiieeiie e 6%
Strongly disagree........ccveveeeieiiiiiiie 3%
NOLSUIE ... 4%

Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: companies that extract
energy from our federal public lands should
pay taxes that are the same as the rates they
pay on privately and state-owned lands?

SroNgly gree .......coocveeeeiiiiieeiiiie e 69%
SOMEWhat AQrEE........veevveeeeeeeeeeeeerere e 12%
Somewhat diSAGree ..........oovvvveeeeeeerersrenenn 6%
Strongly diSAGrEE .........vvveveeeeereeeeeeerersrenens 5%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

Q4

Q5

Q6
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with
the following statement: Congress should take
steps to make sure energy development on
federal public lands is done in a way that is
safe for homes and neighborhoods affected by
oil and gas development?

SHONGIY AGIEE ..o 76%
SOMEWNAL AGIEE........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesenen 15%
Somewhat diSAGree .........vvvvveveeeeeeereeseneen 4%
Strongly disagree........cccoveevieiiiiiiiiiiee e 2%
NOE SUTE ..o 4%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If you are an independent
or identify with another party, press 3.

DEMOCKAL ... 49%
Republican..........ccoccvviiiiieiiii e, 36%
Independent / Another party ............ccocoe.e.... 15%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If you are white
press 2. If you are African-American press 3. If
other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 34%
WHILE e 57%
African AMEriCaN........cccceveeeeviiiiiiie e 2%
Other ... 7%

If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If you are
30-45, press 2. If you are 46-65, press 3. If you
are 65 years of age or older, press 4.

1810 29 oot 8%
B0 10 45 .o 18%
BB 10 B5 e enns 46%
Older than 65........cooovviiiiiiee s 27%
@ l B
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Leaders in
Washington Should
Consider Yes/No

Our leaders in Washi-
ngton should consider
energy production, a-
griculture, and touris-
m equally when maki-
ng decisions about ...

Our leaders in
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions

Not sure

52% 49% 55%

38% 40% 36%

10% 11% 9%

Gender

Base |[Woman| Man

Extract Energy Pay
Taxes Agree/Disagree

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree

Not sure

69% 70% 68%
12% 12%  11%
6% 5% 6%
5% 4% 7%
9% 9% 8%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Congress Transparent
Land Decisions
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|71% 67% 75%
Somewhat agree| 15% 17% 13%
Somewhat disagree| 6% 7% 6%
Strongly disagree| 3% 2% 6%
Not sure| 4% 7% 0%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Safe Energy
Development
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree| 76% 7% 74%
Somewhat agree|15% 14% 15%
Somewhat disagree| 4% 3% 5%
Strongly disagree| 2% 0% 3%
Not sure| 4% 5% 2%

July 1-2, 2015

survey of 576 New Mexico voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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survey of 576 New Mexico voters
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Raleigh, NC 27604

Party Party
Independent / Independent /
Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party
Leaders in Congress Transparent
Washington Should Land Decisions
Consider Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Our leaders in Washi-|52% 47% 59% 50% Strongly agree | 71% 68% 2% 76%
ngton should consider
energy production, a- Somewhat agree| 15% 15% 18% 8%
griculture, and touris- Somewhat disagree| 6% 6% 6% 9%
m equally when maki- .
ng decisions about ... Strongly disagree| 3% 5% 2% 2%
Our leaders in|38% 42% 30% 45% Not sure| 4% 5% 3% 4%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure|10% 11% 11% 5%
Party Party
Independent / Independent /
Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party Base |Democrat|Republican|Another party
Extract Energy Pay Safe Energy
Taxes Agree/Disagree Development
Strongly agree|69% 74% 61% 72% Agree/Disagree
0, 7 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat agree | 12% 10% 16% 7% Strongly agree| 76% 9% 69% 81%
0, 1 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat disagree| 6% 2% 12% 2% Somewhat agree| 15% 3% 18% 11%
. i 9 2% 9 9
Strongly disagree| 5% 6% 3% 7% Somewhat disagree| 4% ( 6% 6%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 9% 9% 8% 11% Strongly disagree| 2% 1% 4% 1%
Not sure| 4% 5% 3% -
July 1-2, 2015 3020 Highwoods Bivd. 1D




] Public Policy

Polling

Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other Base |Hispanic|White|[American| Other
Leaders in Congress Transparent
Washington Should Land Decisions
Consider Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Our leaders in Washi-|52% 55% 53% 46% 30% Strongly agree|71% 66% 75% 87% 59%
ngton should consider
energy production, a- Somewhat agree | 15% 16% 14% - 25%
griculture, and touris- Somewhat disagree| 6% 6% 5% 13% 14%
m equally when maki- .
ng decisions about ... Strongly disagree| 3% 4% 4% - 1%
Our leaders in|38% 33% 39% 25% 61% Not sure| 4% 9% 2% - 1%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure| 10% 11% 9% 29% 10%
Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White|[American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Extract Energy Pay Safe Energy
Taxes Agree/Disagree Development
Strongly agree|69%  74%  68% 86% 51% Agree/Disagree
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat agree|12% 8% 13% 7%  23% Strongly agree|76%  72%  80% 5% 58%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat disagree| 6% 5% 5% ) 12% Somewhat agree | 15% 18% 12% 18% 17%
) i 9 2% 4% - 9
Strongly disagree| 5% 6% 5% ) 3% Somewhat disagree| 4% () (] 15%
i 0, 0, 0, - 0,
Not sure| 9% 7% 9% 7% 12% Strongly disagree| 2% 1% 2% 8%
Not sure| 4% 6% 2% 7% 1%

July 1-2, 2015

survey of 576 New Mexico voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Leaders in
Washington Should
Consider Yes/No
Our leaders in Washi-|52% 49% 52% 49% 57%
ngton should consider
energy production, a-
griculture, and touris-
m equally when maki-
ng decisions about ...
Our leaders in|38% 23% 43% 42% 33%
Washington should
focus on one of those
items more heavily
when making
decisions
Not sure[10% 29% 4% 9% 9%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Extract Energy Pay
Taxes Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|69% 63% 68% 65% 78%
Somewhat agree|12% 7% 12% 15% 7%
Somewhat disagree| 6% - 4% 8% 4%
Strongly disagree| 5% 12% 3% 6% 3%
Not sure| 9% 18% 13% 7% 7%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Congress Transparent
Land Decisions
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|71% 69% 68% 71% 73%
Somewhat agree|15% 20% 15% 17% 12%
Somewhat disagree| 6% - 5% 8% 7%
Strongly disagree| 3% 11% 3% 1% 4%
Not sure| 4% - 9% 3% 4%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Safe Energy
Development
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|76% 59% 68% 81% 77%
Somewhat agree|15% 30% 21% 12% 11%
Somewhat disagree| 4% - 2% 5% 6%
Strongly disagree| 2% - 3% 1% 2%
Not sure| 4% 11% 6% 1% 3%
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